LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 03/21/20 17:51
FOX BOAL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #166: SUNDAY FORTNI GHTERS
WEEK #13 - 3/15/20

CENTER PHONE: 630- 690- 2400
SUNDAY - 6:00 P. M 90% OF 200 - 7 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: SCOTT ECKELBERRY PHONE: 630-393-3010
LEAGUE SECRETARY: CATHY JOHNSON PHONE: 630-365-4140
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- WEEK 12 OF 16

TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
1. # 4-SAME NAME AS LAST YEAR 25 55 29 .654 28093 561 663 1784
2. # 3-DOESNT MATTER 28 53 31 .630 28195 570 636 1844
3. # 1-NEVER DONE EARLY 27 53 31 .630 27349 557 616 1759
4. # 2-DESI GNER BALLS 24 51 33 .607 27884 589 710 1895
5. # 5-PIN PALS 23 35 49 .416 24920 542 673 1777
6. # 6-SPLITS AND G GEES 26 5 79 .059 21325 556 600 1800

H GH SCR.  GAME- - MEN

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - MEN

H GH AVERAGE- - MEN

224 HARVEY DOLLARS 579 HARVEY DOLLARS 164.1 QUI NN MCAULEY

223 QUI NN MCAULEY 555 QUI NN MCAULEY 163. 3 HARVEY DOLLARS

215 BRI AN BASS 529 M KE JOHNSON 151.6 M KE JOHNSON

211 BYRON ALTERGOTT 514 BYRON ALTERGOTT 151. 5 BYRON ALTERGOTT

203 DAVE SULLI VAN 510 DAVE SULLI VAN 151. 3 JASON BREMER
510 JASON BREMER

H GH HDCP. GAME- - MEN
270 BRI AN BASS

264 JACK GROVE

258 DAVE SULLI VAN
256 BYRON ALTERGOTT
254 QUI NN MCAULEY

673 JACK GROVE
671 KEN CRAFT

H GH SCR  GAME- - WOVEN
205 KIM PETTIT

188 RI PLEY JACOBSON
174 N CKI MCAULEY
168 CATHY JOHNSON

529 KIM PETTIT

435 NI CKI

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
260 RI PLEY JACOBSON
243 NI CKI MCAULEY

241 KIM PETTIT

233 CATHY JOHNSON

642 NI CKI
637 KIMPETTIT

DESI GNER BALLS
PI N PALS
SAME NAME AS LAST YEAR

HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

DESI GNER BALLS

DOESNT MATTER

SAME NAME AS LAST YEAR

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN

453 RI PLEY JACOBSON
452 CATHY JOHNSON
MCAULEY

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN

685 SCOTT PETTIT

663 DAVE SULLI VAN
658 M KE JOHNSON

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
161.0 KIM PETTI T

132. 1 CATHY JOHNSON
128.8 N CKI MCAULEY
128.1 RI PLEY JACOBSON

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
669 RI PLEY JACOBSON
647 CATHY JOHNSON
MCAULEY

SCR. SERI ES- - TEAM
DESI GNER BALLS
DOESNT MATTER
SPLITS AND G GGLES

HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
DOESNT MATTER

DESI GNER BALLS

SAME NAME AS LAST YEAR



LEAGUE STANDI NGS
FOX BONAL

***18"’***

BYRON ALTERGOTT
514 BYRON ALTERGOTT
BYRON ALTERGOTT
KEN CRAFT

KIM PETTI T

KIM PETTI T

KRI SANN CASTRO
KRI SANN CASTRO
KEN CRAFT

KRI SANN CASTRO

671
169
478
210
604
+ 98
+ 19

LEAGUE #166: SUNDAY FORTNI GHTERS

WEEK #13 - 3/15/20

LAST WEEK' S HI GH SCORES

WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

HI GH SERI ES
H GH GAME
HI GH SERI ES
H GH GAME
HI GH SERI ES
H GH GAME
H GH SERI ES
MEN MOST PI NS OVER

RUN DATE:

03/21/20 17:51
PAGE 2

***ZND\'**

QUI NN MCAULEY
M KE JOHNSON
QUI NN MCAULEY
KEN CRAFT

BYRON ALTERGOTT
KRI SANN CASTRO
KRI SANN CASTRO
KIM PETTI T

KIM PETTI T
BYRON ALTERGOTT
***NO QUALI FI ERS***

HDCP  HGS
TM #1- NEVER DONE EARLY
SCOTT ECKELBERRY 65 157
CATHY JOHNSON 61 168
M KE JOHNSON 44 189
JASON BREMER 44 200
TM #2- DESI GNER BALLS
NI CKI MCAULEY 64 174
QUI NN MCAULEY 32 223
SCOTT PETTIT 56 194
KIM PETTI T 35 205
TM #3- DOESNT MATTER
DAVE SULLI VAN 44 203
RI PLEY JACOBSON 64 188
HARVEY DOLLARS 33 224
KEN CRAFT 70 164
KRI SANN CASTRO 42 199
*SUBSTI TUTES*
16- LANCE MAYEDA 0 0
LANE
LANES
3/ 15/ 20

3/ 29/ 20

429
452
529
510

435
555
508
529

510
453
579
449
477

PINS GVB

AVG

3455
3569
5006
4539

127
132
151
151

428
451

352
468
430
478

4253
4925
4951
5796

128
164
137
161

446 4992
3844
3431
2562

1837

151
128
163
122
153

449
472

HDCP  HGS

TM #4- SAME NAME AS LAST YEAR

BYRON ALTERGOTT 44 211

ROBERT ALTERGOTT 67 166

M KE KOPP 63 162
TM #5- PIN PALS

BRI AN BASS 53 215

JACK GROVE 60 187

TM #6- SPLI TS AND G GGLES

23- RYAN MATTERA

SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
23-24 25-26 27-28

5-2
1-4

4-6
5-3

1-3
6-2

HSS

514
432
441

461
442

LAST

514
349
382

396
400

63 165 388 388

24
18

388 3

141
133

129



